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60/125um NA
0.22

110 mm  0.60 mrad

105/125um NA

110 mm 080 mrad 2°0mm  2Km FC/PC
525+20nm 0.22 FC/APC  >90%
48mm < 0.05mrad 460HP Sma905

60/125um NA
0.22

140 mm  0.49 mrad 320mm  3Km

(s 021-56461550 &5 021-64149583 >4 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com



905+20nm

1550+
20nm

140 mm

61mm

175 mm

175 mm

76mm

110 mm

110 mm

55mm

140 mm

140 mm

70mm

175 mm

175 mm

92mm

110 mm

110 mm

49mm

140 mm

140 mm

0.69 mrad

< 0.04mrad

0.32 mrad

0.43 mrad

<

0.025mrad

0.55 mrad

0.72mrad

< 0.06mrad

0.40 mrad

0.58 mrad

< 0.05mrad

0.31 mrad

0.42 mrad

< 0.03mrad

0.44 mrad

0.61 mrad

< 0.06mrad

0.43 mrad

0.58 mrad

400mm

250mm

320mm

400mm

250mm

320mm

5Km

2Km

3Km

5Km

2Km

3Km

105/125um
0.22

460HP

60/125um
0.22

105/125um
0.22

460HP

60/125um
0.22

105/125um
0.22

780HP

60/125um
0.22

105/125um
0.22

780HP

60/125um
0.22

105/125um
0.22

780HP

60/125um
0.22

105/125um
0.22

Smf-28e

60/125um
0.22

105/125um
0.22

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
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63mm < 0.05mrad Smf-28e

60/125um NA
175 mm  0.32 mrad

0.22
105/125 NA
175 mm  0.43 mrad 400mm  5Km il
0.22
78mm < 0.03mrad Smf-28e
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FCU: "BiziEE
S: B 52: 525nm  A:+20nm L: £fE@EE A: FC/APC  2: 2KM

B
M: Z#  90: 905nm P: FC/PC 3: 3KM
55: 1550nm N: None 5: 5KM

S: Sma905
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	产品型号 
	应用领域

